
Jay Antle jantle@jccc.edu  Executive Director, Center for Sustainability, Johnson County Community 

College -  

Luanne Barron lbarron@kssdb.org  KS School for the Deaf 

Annette Billings anetfullofhope@gmail.com  Maya Angelou of the Midwest/poet  

Benjamin Gardner Benjamin Gardner@KS.Gov Ks. Highway Patrol  - Social Media and the Highway 

Part 

KU Chancellor Girod  KU Vision - Contact Debra Ann Bia dbia@ku.edu  785 864-4870 

Stan Hazlett Disciplinary Administrator, Kansas Supreme Court  

Sheri Johnson, President of Morningstar Communications.  Sheri’s focus is to provide 

communications counsel, content creation and marketing automation that optimizes clients’ 

marketing and sales. Contact Overland Park Rotary. 

Ali Khan Ali.Khan@washburn.edu  Diversity of Cultures Relected in Old & New Poems from Pakistan - 

785 217-7338 

Kacey Kiltz kwiltz@sheepdogia.org  Sheep Dog Impact Assistance - 785 845-0823 

Trevor Miller of the Overland Park Fire Department, Overland Park’s 9/11 Memorial  

Mike Patterson mp@topekaharley.com Evil Knievel Museum  

John Rollins John@therollinslawfirm.com  National Geographic Photographer 

SGT Reuben Salemonca  rsalamanca@topeka.org  Topeka Police Dept. Gang Unit 

Jason Seber Associate Conductor, Kansas City Symphony  

Gwen Shirkey Gwen@symphonyintheflinthills.org - Symphony in the Flint Hills  

John Speckman http://www.speckmanhoney.com/ - 500,000 Bees  

Gene Taylor KSU Athletic Director   - KSM Athletics  - Contact Vicki Jones 785 532-6912 

Steve Wolgast slwolgast@gmail.com  Free Speech in Times of Crisis  

For the speaker info below, contact Patrick McCartney 

Jeff Alderman President  of the Accreditation Council for Business Schools and Programs 

Merrill Eisenhower Atwater  CEO of People to People International 

Esther George  Federal Reserve of Kansas City 

Steve Hewitt CEO of Kansas Turnpike Authority 

Darwin Pennye  Director of the Urban Youth Academy (urban core baseball academy in collaboration 

with KC Royals) 
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